HARBOR
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-HARBOR-DS
B U L K H E A D  /  I P 6 5  /  I K 1 0  /  E M E R G E N C Y  O P T I O N S
Harbor
Robust circular LED bulkhead with sensor, DALI, emergency and finish
options.

Protection
IP65 / IK10
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LIGHT-SOURCE
EFFICACY
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
MODEL
REF.
1200 3000K 10 181 120 HARBOR.001
1250 4000K 10 191 125 HARBOR.002
1600 3000K 14 172 114 HARBOR.003
1700 4000K 14 182 121 HARBOR.004
2225 3000K 21 164 106 HARBOR.005
2350 4000K 21 172 112 HARBOR.006
Options / S D  A N D  / S O  A R E  N O T  A V A I L A B L E  W I T H  / E C O
FINISH AND ENCLOSURE
/BL, /HALO, /AT
CONTROLS AND SENSING